Landeseinzelmeisterschaften Klootschiel3en am 01.09.

2013 in Tannenhausen

mannl. Jugend E
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Marian Jahnke
Marlon Niendiecker
Jelde Fecht

Timon Claassen
Bente Goldenstein
Jonas Emken

Nils Wallaart
Lennert Hinrichs
Tammo Poppe

. Tim Sandmann

. Ole Caspers

. Tim Schmidt

. Imko Garrelts

. Malte Raveling

. Alexander Brants
. Malte de Boer

. Florian Brants

. Jannes Janssen
. Finn- Ole Kdnig

. Malte Milder

. Lukas Meyer

. Fynn Kloker

. Keno Potinius

. Jonas Goldenstein
. Hauke Becker

mannl. Jugend D
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Tammo Ubben
Jan-Ole Emken
Hendrik Bohlen
Jonas Twickler
Thole Garrelts
Simon Bussmann
Philipp Harms
Malte Oelrichs
Hilko Fooken

. Thore Tolksdorf
. Marvin Gerdes

. Jelto Schiffmann
. Andre Briling

. Jannik Heller

. Marcel lken

. Eike Ippen

. Rene Walter

. Malte Willms

. Helge Gerdes

. Hendrik Janssen
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30,55 m
28,50 m
24,30 m
24,05 m
23,40 m
22,95 m
22,45 m
22,00 m
21,95 m
21,75 m
20,65 m
20,25 m
18,90 m
18,65 m
18,60 m
17,85 m
17,50 m
17,50 m
17,20 m
17,15 m
17,10 m
14,30 m
14,25 m
14,15 m
13,75 m

41,20 m
34,35 m
32,45 m
30,05 m
30,00 m
27,10 m
27,00 m
26,25 m
25,95 m
25,85 m
25,50 m
24,20 m
23,85 m
23,80 m
23,15 m
21,75 m
21,40 m
20,60 m
20,35 m
19,65 m

weibl. Jugend E
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Fentje Rabenstein
Lisa Ubben
Feemke Mennenga
Hannah de Vries
Fenja Eilts

Anna Schleuder
Leonie Heiss
Jasmin Walter
Hanna Eilts

. Celina Hohnefeld
. Paula Dirks

. Neele Habben

. Jule de Vries

. Taalke Nispel

. Marina Andreesen
. Thea Ippen

. Ina Hallmann

. Leonie Flessner
. Daje Niehuisen

. Sina Henkies

. Thelke Tolksdorf
. Maren Bents

weibl. Jugend D
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Antje Ubben
Annika Friedrichs
Maren Coordes
Emma Meinert

Maline Wiibbenhorst

Anna Oldewurtel

Anna - Lena Zimmerring

Jessica Rurade
Laura Withof

. Jill Romanowski

. Marina Iwwerks

. Leona Rosenberg
. Rieke Eschen

. Jessica Behrends
. Selina Niehuisen
. Amke Schon

. Larissa Uphoff

. Marina Gobel

. Maree Look

. Freya de Jonge

. Nantke Oldewurtel
. Mileen Fischer

. Julia Burchards
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27,45 m
26,00 m
2525 m
23,65 m
23,50 m
23,45 m
22,05 m
21,95 m
21,40 m
21,35 m
21,25m
20,90 m
20,50 m
20,05 m
18,70 m
17,55 m
16,80 m
16,65 m
16,10 m
15,35 m
12,35 m
11,20 m

34,50 m
33,90 m
32,45 m
31,95 m
31,50 m
28,50 m
28,50 m
27,15m
24,75 m
24,35 m
24,20 m
23,70 m
23,65 m
22,80 m
22,65 m
22,35 m
22,25m
21,10 m
20,75 m
20,40 m
19,75 m
18,50 m
17,40 m
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Wilko Uphoff
Hauke Schmidt
Thies Borchers
Gerrit Becker
Manuel Gronewold
Torben Behrends
Ole Schleuder
Tammo Meissner
Jannes Volkmann

. Rene Lohmeyer
. Kevin Ambrosch
12.
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17.

Jann Schneider
Hendrik Collmann
Marcel Zimmerring
Dennis Memenga
Jannek Hinrichs
Julian Hillerts

mannl. Jugend B
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Jorn Aakmann
Tobias Buss

Tilo Tjaden

Daniel Weidhlner
Timo Vof3

Torben Voi3

Jorn Kruse

Kai- Ole Look
Thorben Cordes

. Patrick Hallenga

. Jannik Goldenstein
12.
. Marco Rinderhagen
. Lars Rinderhagen

Tore Lubben

mannl. Jugend A

©CoeNoTOr~LONE

10.
11.

Jelde Eden
Tobias Djuren
Eike-Henning Peters
Mirco Guderle
Florian Eiben
Arno Feldmann
Mirko Meints
Henning Coordes
Thorsten Saathoff
Florian Djuren
Lennard Buss
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55,50 m
52,85 m
41,05 m
39,75 m
39,35 m
38,50 m
36,90 m
36,75 m
36,45 m
35,70 m
35,15 m
34,15 m
29,80 m
29,65 m
29,25 m
28,60 m
28,60 m

50,05 m
48,60 m
44,40 m
43,70 m
43,60 m
43,55 m
43,35 m
40,50 m
39,35 m
39,05 m
34,75 m
33,30 m
31,00 m
27,25 m

76,20 m
75,00 m
70,60 m
66,85 m
59,85 m
54,15 m
46,00 m
4455 m
4420 m
43,45 m
35,10 m

weibl. Jugend C
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Jasmina Doolmann
Lene Gerjets

Imke Milder
Mareike Thesinga
Julia Heiken
Stephanie Franke
Melina Mulder
Okka Gerjets
Maren Oelrichs

. Nantje Barth

. Stefanie Seeberg

. Inka Feldmann

. Nadine Hinderks

. Gina-Marie Flessner
. Sophie Twickler

. Christine Friedrichs
. Celina Janssen

. Sarah Willms

. Kira Behrends

. Lena Reemts

. Rieke Mennen

. Tabea Pauk

. Tatjana Palma

. Imke Wulzen

. Miriam Rabenstein
. Annika Gobel

weibl. Jugend B
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Nantke Gerdes
Lisa Alts

Wiebke Erdmann
Annika Frerichs
Lea Behrends
Ann-Christin Eilts
Hannah Miller
Ines Schimanski
Janina Janssen

. Tomke Ubben

. Imke Kalkofe

. Vannesa Bohlen

. Anne Eilers

. Rena Doolmann

. Anna - Lena Best
. Lara Ackermann

. Melanie Niehuisen

weibl. Jugend A
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Julia Allgeier

Kristina Wagner

Anne Kroger

Anna Carina Weirauch
Inka Deutschmann
Kimberly Marien/Deml
Wiebke Rinderhagen
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49,95 m
49,80 m
47,50 m
47,40 m
42,75 m
41,10 m
40,35 m
39,55 m
39,15 m
38,75 m
37,95 m
35,85 m
34,35 m
33,10 m
31,45m
31,40 m
31,25 m
30,85 m
30,30 m
30,15 m
29,90 m
29,30 m
28,60 m
28,15 m
27,85 m
27,70 m

43,30 m
42,30 m
42,15 m
40,80 m
40,60 m
40,55 m
36,90 m
36,70 m
36,65 m
35,50 m
34,45 m
33,00m
30,35 m
30,15 m
28,30 m
2520 m
24,00 m

47,90 m
39,20 m
38,70 m
35,65 m
34,35 m
30,65 m
29,30 m
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Junioren

Alexander Windt
Carsten Ott
Daniel Heiken
Dennis Djuren
Henning Schiffer
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Manner |

Roman Wibbenhorst
Torsten Kerker
Lothar Taddigs

Horst Dieling
Bernhard Garrelts
Gent Rainer

Stefan Gerdes
Christian Hinrichs
Heino Goetz
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Manner Il

Holger Menken
2. Folkmar Lipkes
3. Bert Stroje

4. Hartmut Gerdes

=

Méanner Il

1. Helmut Janf3en

2. Uwe Siebels

3. Johann Gronewold

Manner IV

1. Gerd Tammen
2. Siefken Helmut
3. Otto Menssen

Medaillenspiegel
1. KV Esens

2. KV Norden

3. KV Aurich

4. KV Wittmund
5. KV Friedeburg
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70,10 m
67,10 m
66,10 m
64,80 m
59,70 m

78,25 m
72,00 m
70,00 m
69,25 m
65,90 m
65,10 m
52,40 m
51,35 m
45,70 m

72,70 m
65,30 m
65,05 m
53,80 m

65,85 m
59,95 m
43,85 m

66,50 m
53,50 m
44,15 m

Bronze
2
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Juniorinnen
Ann-Christin Peters
Anke Redelfs
Ulrike Tapken

Silke Schonlau
Hannah JanRen
Katharina Jan3en
Saskia Hallenga
Svenja Janssen
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Frauen |

1. Sabine Altona

2. Maike Thesinga
3. Annika Noormann
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62,60 m
55,25 m
51,45 m
50,85 m
46,35 m
43,30 m
37,35 m
34,70 m

54,10 m
48,20 m
47,40 m



